The Hot Springs Hotel 2005 Hanmer Sprint - Results

Current Overall Results
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3

9

5

8
10 16
11 27
12 15
13 22
14 14
15 13
16 28
17 26
18 11
19 17
20 24
21 25
22 23
23 18

Driver

Haydon Paddon
Kieran Hall
Dermot Martin
Les Summerfield
Matthew King
Leigh Marston
Gary Adcock
Neil Allport
Barry Varcoe
Darrel Campbell
Tracey Mann
Andrew Sim
Hayden Spatcher
John Weir
Paul Jansen
Peter Abernethy
Graham Wilson
Andrea Summerfield
Bruce France
Murray Lancaster
Shane Thornley
Rex Ford

Dave Fletcher

Co-Driver

Car

Mitsubishi EVO4
Mitsubishi EVO5
Mitsubishi EVO6
Subaru WRX
Subaru WRX
Subaru WRX
TR7
Ford RS1800
Mitsubishi EVO4
Mitsubishi EVO1
Toyota Levin
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Honda
Subaru WRX
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Subaru WRX
Toyota Starlet
Mazda 323
Toyota Starlet
Datsun 180B
Suzuki GTI

Class

Stage 1

00:02:48.0
00:02:56.0
00:02:48.0
00:02:49.0
00:02:54.0
00:02:54.0
00:02:58.0
00:03:06.0
00:03:01.0
00:03:02.0
00:03:11.0
00:03:02.0
00:03:10.0
00:03:12.0
00:03:13.0
00:03:18.0
00:03:18.0
00:03:14.0
00:03:15.0
00:03:20.0
00:03:26.0
00:03:26.0
00:03:21.0

Results produced using RallyTime. RallyTime is a BlueBottle product - www.BlueBottle.co.nz

Stage 2

00:02:42.0
00:02:46.0
00:02:48.0
00:02:48.0
00:02:49.0
00:02:50.0
00:02:53.0
00:02:59.0
00:02:57.0
00:02:58.0
00:02:58.0
00:03:01.0
00:03:05.0
00:03:09.0
00:03:11.0
00:03:07.0
00:03:28.0
00:03:23.0
00:03:14.0
00:03:15.0
00:03:29.0
00:03:21.0
00:03:20.0

Stage 3

00:02:42.0
00:02:44.0
00:02:44.0
00:02:46.0
00:02:49.0
00:02:51.0
00:02:55.0
00:02:57.0

00:03:04.0
00:03:05.0
00:02:59.0
00:03:03.0
00:03:06.0
00:03:07.0
00:03:07.0
00:03:09.0

00:03:14.0
00:03:17.0
00:03:19.0
00:03:19.0
00:03:24.0

Penalties

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

Overall

00:02:42.0
00:02:44.0
00:02:44.0
00:02:46.0
00:02:49.0
00:02:50.0
00:02:53.0
00:02:57.0
00:02:57.0
00:02:58.0
00:02:58.0
00:02:59.0
00:03:03.0
00:03:06.0
00:03:07.0
00:03:07.0
00:03:09.0
00:03:14.0
00:03:14.0
00:03:15.0
00:03:19.0
00:03:19.0
00:03:20.0
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Pos #

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

29
10

21
19

20
30

Driver

Matt Jansen
Jennifer Spatcher
Royce Watson
Neil Allport Mk 2

Les Summerfield Mk
2

Leigh Marston Mk 2

Tracey Mann Mk 2

Co-Driver

Car

Datsun 1200
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla

Ford RS1800

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX

Toyota Levin

Class

Stage 1

00:03:30.0
00:03:50.0
00:30:09.0

Results produced using RallyTime. RallyTime is a BlueBottle product - www.BlueBottle.co.nz

Stage 2

00:03:47.0
00:03:50.0

Stage 3

00:03:54.0

Penalties

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

Overall

00:03:30.0
00:03:50.0
00:30:09.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
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