## The Hot Springs Hotel 2005 Hanmer Sprint - Results

## **Current Overall Results**

Pos	#	Driver	Co-Driver	Car	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Penalties	Overall
1	7	Haydon Paddon		Mitsubishi EVO4	D	00:02:48.0	00:02:42.0	00:02:42.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:42.0
2	4	Kieran Hall		Mitsubishi EVO5	D	00:02:56.0	00:02:46.0	00:02:44.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:44.0
3	1	Dermot Martin		Mitsubishi EVO6	D	00:02:48.0	00:02:48.0	00:02:44.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:44.0
4	2	Les Summerfield		Subaru WRX	D	00:02:49.0	00:02:48.0	00:02:46.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:46.0
5	12	Matthew King		Subaru WRX	D	00:02:54.0	00:02:49.0	00:02:49.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:49.0
6	3	Leigh Marston		Subaru WRX	D	00:02:54.0	00:02:50.0	00:02:51.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:50.0
7	9	Gary Adcock		TR7	С	00:02:58.0	00:02:53.0	00:02:55.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:53.0
8	5	Neil Allport		Ford RS1800	С	00:03:06.0	00:02:59.0	00:02:57.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:57.0
9	8	Barry Varcoe		Mitsubishi EVO4	D	00:03:01.0	00:02:57.0		00:00:00.0	00:02:57.0
10	16	Darrel Campbell		Mitsubishi EVO1	D	00:03:02.0	00:02:58.0	00:03:04.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:58.0
11	27	Tracey Mann		Toyota Levin	С	00:03:11.0	00:02:58.0	00:03:05.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:58.0
12	15	Andrew Sim		Toyota Corolla	В	00:03:02.0	00:03:01.0	00:02:59.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:59.0
13	22	Hayden Spatcher		Toyota Corolla	В	00:03:10.0	00:03:05.0	00:03:03.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:03.0
14	14	John Weir		Honda	В	00:03:12.0	00:03:09.0	00:03:06.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:06.0
15	13	Paul Jansen		Subaru WRX	D	00:03:13.0	00:03:11.0	00:03:07.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:07.0
16	28	Peter Abernethy		Toyota Starlet	В	00:03:18.0	00:03:07.0	00:03:07.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:07.0
17	26	Graham Wilson		Toyota Starlet	Α	00:03:18.0	00:03:28.0	00:03:09.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:09.0
18	11	Andrea Summerfield		Subaru WRX	D	00:03:14.0	00:03:23.0		00:00:00.0	00:03:14.0
19	17	Bruce France		Toyota Starlet	Α	00:03:15.0	00:03:14.0	00:03:14.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:14.0
20	24	Murray Lancaster		Mazda 323	С	00:03:20.0	00:03:15.0	00:03:17.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:15.0
21	25	Shane Thornley		Toyota Starlet	Α	00:03:26.0	00:03:29.0	00:03:19.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:19.0
22	23	Rex Ford		Datsun 180B	С	00:03:26.0	00:03:21.0	00:03:19.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:19.0
23	18	Dave Fletcher		Suzuki GTI	Α	00:03:21.0	00:03:20.0	00:03:24.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:20.0

Pos	#	Driver	Co-Driver	Car	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Penalties	Overall
24	29	Matt Jansen		Datsun 1200	Α	00:03:30.0	00:03:47.0		00:00:00.0	00:03:30.0
24	29	Matt Jansen		Datsuii 1200	А	00.03.30.0	00.03.47.0		00.00.00.0	00.03.30.0
25	10	Jennifer Spatcher		Toyota Corolla	В	00:03:50.0	00:03:50.0	00:03:54.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:50.0
26	6	Royce Watson		Toyota Corolla	С	00:30:09.0			00:00:00.0	00:30:09.0
27	21	Neil Allport Mk 2		Ford RS1800	С				00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
28	19	Les Summerfield Mk 2		Subaru WRX	D				00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
29	20	Leigh Marston Mk 2		Subaru WRX	D				00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
30	30	Tracey Mann Mk 2		Toyota Levin	С				00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0